CONNECT
APROTECT

GR01-2025



CONNECT
APROTECT

#1/4-20 HEX HEAD BOLT

#1/4-20 HEX HEAD BOLT

GR01-2025



CONNECT
APROTECT

®
GR01-2025 i



GR01-2025

CONNECT
APROTECT

4. CREATE THE SPINNER WING ASSEMBLY BY FIRST
INSTALLING THE SECOND SPINNER COLLAR TO THE
SPINNER GRID ASSEMBLY USING (TWO) WASHER 1/4-20
INT TOOTH LOCK, (TWO) 1/4-20 ACORN NUT AND TWO
#1/4-20 HEX HEAD BOLT. FINISH THE SPINNER WING
ASSEMBLY BY SLIDING SIGN HOLDER ASSEMBLY INTO
THE TUBES LOCATED AT THE TOP OF THE SPINNER
GRID ASSEMBLY.



5. ATTACH THE SPINNER WING ASSEMBLY TO THE
SPINNER POLE BY SLIDING THE COLLAR ON THE
TUBE AND ATTACHING THE BOTTOM BRACKET ON THE
SPINNER WING ASSEMBLY TO THE COLLAR. INSTALL
(TWO) WASHER 1/4-20 INT TOOTH LOCK, (TWO) 1/4-20
ACORN NUT AND TWO #1/4-20 HEX HEAD BOLT TO
SECURE GRID ASSEMBLY. SEE DIAGRAMS.

GR01-2025

CONNECT
APROTECT

6. INSTALL THE NEXT SPINNER WING ASSEMBLY.
LOCATE GRID ON THE COLLAR STUDS AND FASTEN WITH
(FOUR) WASHER 1/4-20 INT TOOTH LOCK, (FOUR) 1/4-20
ACORN NUTS AND FOUR #1/4-20 HEX HEAD BOLT. SLIDE
SIGN HOLDER ASSEMBLY INTO THE TUBE LOCATED ON
THE TOP OF THE SPINNER GRID ASSEMBLY. REPEAT
UNTIL ALL SPINNER WING ASSEMBLIES ARE ATTACHED.



CONNECT
APROTECT

BOLT

®
GR01-2025 i



CONNECT
APROTECT

GR01-2025


peter.clarke
Rectangle

peter.clarke
Rectangle

peter.clarke
Line

peter.clarke
Line

peter.clarke
Line

peter.clarke
Line

peter.clarke
Line

peter.clarke
Line

peter.clarke
Line

peter.clarke
Line




